
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00524

05/26/2
017

DAVIS, DANNY 
LYNN Defendant

FIRNEKAS, MEGAN LYNN 
vs. DAVIS, DANNY LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00524

05/26/2
017

FIRNEKAS, MEGAN 
LYNN Plaintiff

FIRNEKAS, MEGAN LYNN 
vs. DAVIS, DANNY LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2017-
00059

05/26/2
017

KLOMP, JASON 
B. Defendant

KLOMP, MELISSA F. vs. 
KLOMP, JASON B.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2017-
00059

05/26/2
017

KLOMP, MELISSA 
F. Plaintiff

KLOMP, MELISSA F. vs. 
KLOMP, JASON B.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00525

05/26/2
017

PALADIN 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

PALADIN APARTMENTS vs.
SIMMONS, ASHLEY

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00525

05/26/2
017

SIMMONS, 
ASHLEY Defendant

PALADIN APARTMENTS vs.
SIMMONS, ASHLEY

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00525

05/26/2
017

WALKER, 
CLINT Defendant

PALADIN APARTMENTS vs.
SIMMONS, ASHLEY

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500
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